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Cas.se t t e Made Fr c,m 33 1./3 RPM "Frazier Mos·=· Li 1 • .1 e At 
Fairfield Glades" Songs Include Side 1 Rachel, 
Tennessee Waltz,Champaign Polka,Fool Such As I 
Birth Of The Blues,Rocky Top Side 2 Skip To My Lou 
Arkansas Travler,Tennessee Swing,Ain't Misbehaving, 
I Don't Love Nobody,Capri Waltz,Orange Blossom Special 
Musicians-Frazier Moss Fiddle,Kris Allen Rythm Guitar, 
Joseph Dale Ballinger/Bass,Jack Sollee Banjo,Margret 
Archer Vocalist,Jerry Pickle Piano, John Myer Drums 

Donated By Jack Sollee 

Casette Made From Reel To Reel Recorded At 1118 Womack 
Ave.Cookville,Tn. Nov.2,1977 
Songs Include Anniversary Waltz,Westpholia Haltz,Skater 
Haltz,Yellow Rose Waltz,Birth Of The Blues,Feded Love, 
Twilight Waltz,Melody Of Love,Capri,Tennessee Polka, 
Champaign Polka,Rose Of Shannon Waltz.Sound Quality Var 
Musicians-Frazier Moss And Eddie? 
Donated By Jack Sallee 

Cassette Made From Cassette Recorded August 2 3,1985 
Songs In~lude:Red Fox Halfz~Eaci.t Tennessee ~lu e$,Cherrv 
Ur ci,ar d l···lal t z , Take t·,1e As Am Jr Let Me Go , -=,,:, l d 1 er s .. Jc, ;,.1 

Roxannas Haltz,Peacock R.ug,Black Velvet Waltz,Tomorrow' 
Just Another DayKerrs Hornpipe. 
Musicians-Frazier Moss,Matty Sue And Buddy Spicher 
Donated By Jack Sollee 

A Tennessee Homecoming:Folk Arts At The Smithsonian's 
20th Restirle Of American Folk Life Oct. 1986 
Broadcast Information Narrated Bv John Hartford The 
Program Presents Tennessee Lights From The 1986 Smith
sonian Festival Of American Folk Life In Washington. 
Featured Preformers Include Frazier Moss And Bob Dougla 
Blues Woman Jessie Moe Hemphill,B~lladeer Johnny 
Gospel Groups ,The Fairfield Four,The Duck Creek Quarte 
The Hemphill Singers,String Jazz Band Armstrong,Boger 
And Armstrong,Rock-Hillies,The Original Sun 
Rhythm Band 
And Blues Artist ,The Fieldstones-Folk Life Se~ments 
Featuring Spoken Comentary And Sound Effects Including 
Moonshiner Horups McBee,Folk Medicine etc.Barbeques,Cow 
Milking,Marble Making And Rolley Hole Marble Gum. 
Source:Carl Whitson 
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2 Photos Of Frazier Moss,Flier,And Clipping 

De:.cr i pt i c, n 

Cassette Made From 33 1/3 RPM Frazier Moss:All 
Fiddle 
Songs Include Side 1-Paddy On The Turnpike,Over 
The Waves Waltz,I'm Leaving With A Smile, 
Washington And Lee Swing,Festival Waltz, 
Champaqne Polka, 
Side 2-Greg Eagle,Roxann Waltz,RubberDolly,Dark 
Holl~w,Kiss Me Waltz,St.Ann's Reel, 
Musicians:Frazier Moss Fiddle,John Henry Demps 
Guitar,Jack Sollee Banjo,Dewitt Woodman Guitar, 
Eddie Young String Bass. 
Donated: By Martha Gentry 

De··.cr i pt i c,n 

Ca:.·:-et t e t·-1ade Fr c,m 33 1/3 RPM "Tennessee 
Fiddling By Frazier Moss" 
Songs Include Side 1-Peacock Rug,Kiss Me Waltz, 
Black And White Rag,Ragtime Annie,Botter Creek, 
Capri Wa:.l tz. 
Side 2-Red Fox Waltz,Tennessee Wagoner.Roxann 
Waltz,Up Jumped The Devil,Fishers Hornpipe,St. 
Ann Reel 
Musicians:Frazier Moss Fiddle,John Demps Guitar, 
Jack Sollee Banjo,Eldon Davis Dobro,Larry Sledge 
Mandolin,J.T.Gray Bass. 
Donated By:Martha Gentry 

Dscription 

Ca:.·:-e t t e Made Fr om 33 1/3 RPM "Fiddler'=· Dr earn" 
Songs Include:Side 1 The Peacock Rag,Morning 
Glory Waltz,Red Apple Rag,Wednesday Night 
Waltz,Arkansas Traveler,Yellow Rose Waltz 
Side 2-Champagne Polka,Fiddlers Dream,Caprie 
Waltz,Fiddlers Rag,The Rose Of Shannon,Sugar 
Tree Stc,mp 
Music:ians:Frazier Moss Fiddle,Charlie Collins 
Guitar,Larry Sledge Bass,Mary Lewis Baldwin 
Piano. 
Donated By:Martha Gentry 
Poster Donated By Dale Ballinger 
Videotape Frazier moss And Friends In Concert 
Cookville Drama Center Nov.-1987 

De:.c:r i pt ion 

Cassette Made From 33 1/3 RPM "Fiddling With 
Frazier" 
Songs Include:Side 1-Rocky Mtn.Goat,Ole Massie, 
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Uncle Joe,Black Hawk Waltz,Twinkle,Twinkle 
Lii tle Star,Golden Rod Waltz. 
Side 2-Choo Choo Nest,Kackling Hen,Hhisling 
Rufus,Blue Sky Haltz,Black Berry Blossom. 
Musician,;;.:Frazier Mc,,;;.,;;. Fiddle,,John Henr~1 Dt,,1p,;;. 

Guitar,Joe Phillips Bass,Mary Lewis Mos. Piano 
Jack !::o 11 ee 8 .:-,rij c, • 
Donated Bv:Hillene Park 
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Frazier Moss Tape Collection 

Ain't Misbehaving 
Anniversary Waltz 
Arkansas Traveler 
Beautiful Brown Eyes 
Birth of the Blues 
Birth of the Blues 
Bitter Creek 
Black & White Rag 
Black Hawk Waltz 
Black Velvet Waltz 
Blackberry Blossum 
Blue Sky Waltz 
Capne Waltz 
Capri 
Caps Waltz 
Champagne Polka 
Champagne Polka 
Champagne Polka 
Champagne Polka 
Cherry Orchard Waltz 
Cho Cho Nest 
Copra Waltz 
Dark Hollow 
Duranes Hornpipe 
East Tennessee Blues 
F Sharp Hornpipe 
Faded Love 
Festival Waltz 
Fiddlers Dream 
Fiddlers Rag 
Fire in the Mountains 
Fool Such as I 
Georgiana Moon 
Golden Rod Waltz 
Grey Eagle 
I Don't Love Nobody 
rm Going with a Smile 
Kackllng Hen 
Kerrs Hornpipe 
Kiss Me Waltz 
Kiss Me Waltz 
Leaving with a Smile 
Leaving with a Smile 
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Record Group 22 

FM-1 
FM-2 
FM-7 
FM-9 
FM-1 
FM-2 
FM-6 
FM-6 
FM-8 
FM-3 
FM-8 
FM-8 
FM-7 
FM-2 
FM-6 
FM-1 
FM-2 
FM-5 
FM-7 
FM-3 
FM-8 
FM-1 
FM-5 
FM-9 
FM-3 
FM-6 
FM-2 
FM-5 
FM-7 
FM-7 
FM-9 
FM-1 
FM-9 
FM-8 
FM-5 
FM-1 
FM-5 
FM-8 
FM-3 
FM-5 
FM-6 
FM-9 
FM-9 



Frazier Moss Tape CoUection 

Little Coguette 
Little Rock Gitaway 
Maidens Prayer 
Melody of Love 
Mocking Bird 
More Pretty Girls Then On 
Morning Glory Waltz 
Ole Massie 
Orange Blossom Special 
Over the Waves Waltz 
Paddy on the Turn Pike 
Pancake Rag 
Peacock Rag 
Peacock Rag 
Please Don't Leave Me Anymore 
Rachael 
Ragtime Annie 
Red Apple Rag 
Red Apple Rag 
Red Fox Waltz 
Red Fox Waltz 
Rocky Mountain Goat 
Rocky Top 
Rose of Sharon 
Rose or Sharon 
Roxanne Waltz 
Roxanne Waltz 
Roxman Waltz 
Rubber Solly 
Skaters Waltz 
Skaters Waltz 
Skip to My Lou I Arkansas Traveler 
Soldiers Joy 
Some Where My Love 
st. Annas Reel 
St. Annas Reel 
Sugar Tree stomp 
Sugerfoot Rag 
Sweet Bunch or 
Take Me As I Am or Let Me Go 
Tennessee Homecoming: Folk Arts at the Smithsonian's 20th Festival of American F olkHfe 

Tennessee Polka 
Tennessee Swing 
Tennessee Waggoner 
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Record Group 22 

FM-9 
FM-9 
FM-9 
FM-2 
FM-9 
FM-9 
FM-7 
FM-8 
FM-1 
FM-5 
FM-5 
FM-6 
FM-3 
FM-7 
FM-9 
FM-1 
FM-6 
FM-7 
FM-9 
FM-3 
FM-6 
FM-8 
FM-1 
FM-2 
FM-7 
FM-3 
FM-6 
FM-5 
FM-5 
FM-2 
FM-9 
FM-1 
FM-3 
FM-9 
FM-5 
FM-6 
FM-7 
FM-9 
FM-9 
FM-3 
FM-4 
FM-2 
FM-1 
FM-6 



Frazier Moss Tape Collection 

Tennessee Waltz 
Thinking to Night of My Blue Eyes 
Tomorrows Just another Day 
Too Late 
Twilight Waltz 
Twinkle Twinkle Little Star 
Uncle Joe 
Up Jumped the Devil 
Washington & The Swing 
Wednesday Night Waltz 
Westphalia Waltz 
When I Grow Too Old to Dream 
When the Wiid Azalles Start Blooming 
Whispering Hope 
Whistling Refus 
Yellow Rose Waltz 
Yellow Rose Waltz 
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FM-1 
FM-9 
FM-3 
FM-9 
FM-2 
FM-8 
FM-8 
FM-6 
FM-5 
FM-7 
FM-2 
FM-9 
FM-9 
FM-9 
FM-8 
FM-2 
FM-7 


